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Hållplatser

206 Avesta - Knutsbo - Rembo - Avesta
Skolgatan
Krylbo västra
Ringvägen
Bergsnäs
Torsgatan
Avesta teater
Bryggaregatan
Avesta busstn
Telegatan
Kyrkogatan
Månsbo Backe
Skogsbo skola
Skogsbo centrum
Al�emsvägen
Församlingshem Skogsbo
Skördevägen
Grytnäsgärde
Grytnäs kyrkan
Grytnäs kyrkan
Hy�an
Knutsbo
Gisselbo södra
Gisselbo
Stusshy�an
Abrahamsbo
Norr Nävde
Saxbo
Stensbo
Nygården
Rembo
Övrabyn
Sör Nävde
Grönvallen
Fridhem
Rutbomossen

Skogsbo skola
Månsbo Backe
Kyrkogatan
Telegatan
Avesta busstn
Bryggaregatan
Avesta teater
Torsgatan
Bergsnäs
Ringvägen
Smidesgatan
Parkgatan Krylbo
Skolgatan



206 Avesta - Knutsbo - Rembo - Avesta
Tidtabellen gäller 15 december 2024 – 15 juni 2025 Uppdaterad 2024-12-14 02:19:47

Hållplatser
Skolgatan
Avesta teater
Avesta busstn
Skogsbo skola
Grytnäs kyrkan
Hy�an
Knutsbo
Gisselbo
Stusshy�an
Saxbo
Stensbo
Nygården
Rembo
Sör Nävde
Skogsbo skola
Avesta busstn
Avesta teater
Skolgatan

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

M-F M-F TI,TO,F M,O,TO
Linje 206 206 206 206 206
Anm A A A A A

7.05
|

7.14
7.17
7.22
7.27
7.30
7.35
7.40
7.43
7.48
7.49
8.00
8.06
8.08
8.14

13.15
13.20
13.24
13.27
13.32
13.37
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.53
13.58
13.59

|
14.08

14.40
14.45
14.49
14.52
14.57
15.02
15.05
15.10
15.15
15.18
15.23
15.24

|
15.33

15.45
15.52
15.55
16.00
16.04
16.07
16.12
16.17
16.20
16.25
16.30
16.33
16.38
16.39

|
16.48

16.25
16.32
16.35
16.40
16.44
16.47
16.52
16.57
17.00
17.05
17.10
17.13
17.18
17.19

|
17.28

Anmärkningar

A = Går endast skoldagar.


